Monday, Sept. 23"
10-noon

1-5p.m.

2-4 p.m.
4-5:30 p.m.
6 p.m.

Tuesday, Sept. 24"

7-7:30 a.m.

7:30-9 a.m.

9:15-10:45 a.m.
10:45-11 a.m.

11 a.m.-12:30 p.m.
12:30-1:30 p.m.
1:45-3 p.m.
3:15-3:30 p.m.
3:30-4 p.m.

4-5 p.m.

6 p.m.

Wednesday, Sept. 25"

8-9 a.m.

9:15-11 a.m.

2013 Annual Western Region AAAE Meeting

Overton Hotel and Conference Center
Lubbock, Texas
September 23-25, 2013

Schedule

Registration at Overton Hotel

Optional Tour — Cotton: From the Field to the Seat of Your Pants
Leave from the Overton Hotel

Registration at Overton Hotel
Poster Set-up

Conference kickoff and dinner at American Ag Museum

Poster Set-up

Poster session and breakfast (included in registration)
Late Registration

Concurrent Research Session |

Break

Research Session 11

Lunch (included in registration)

Research Session 111

Break

Western Region AAAE Business Meeting |
Committee Meetings

Chuck wagon dinner — American Wind Power Center and Museum

Breakfast (included in registration)

Western Region AAAE Business Meeting Il
Presentation of awards



